J-69
MANUAL AND AUTOMATED PLASTIC VALVES
Ball and Diaphragm Versions
OMEGA offers a wide selection of
plastic valves suitable for liquid service
(not for use in compressed air service).
SPECIFICATIONS
Fluid Temperature/Pressure Range:

FVL5420-CK 142 FVL5420-CKC 214 2"
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: FVL5415-CK, PVC ball check valve,
11⁄2" pipe size, $101.
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
For FNPT-threaded versions, add suffix “-N” to model number, no
additional charge.
Ordering Example: FVL5310-3CN, CPVC 3-way ball valve, all 3 ports
1 FNPT connected, $146.
Restricts flow to one direction
only. Commonly used on the
inlet side of non-self-priming
pumps (such as centrifugal
and diaphragm metering
pumps) to keep liquid in the
pump drive section. These
check valves are not spring
assisted; they operate by
gravity only and must be
vertically mounted. PVC and
CPVC versions have seats
and seals of EPDM. Diaphragm valves feature an abrasion-resistant and
non-clogging design, with no small flow passages. They
are good for many slurries and ultra-pure applications.
The valve closes bubble-tight, and has a top-entry
design for simple in-line maintenance. Suitable for
on/off and throttling applications. Position indicator is
included as standard. PVC valve body available with
choice of EPDM or PTFE diaphragm.
CPVC body with socket connection. CPVC valves have
seats of PTFE backed with EPDM, and EPDM O-rings.
CPVC ball and water-compatible O-ring stem seal.
Caution:
These plastic valves are manufactured to the highest-quality
specifications. However, because of their economical construction, they
should be used only for applications in which, in the event of product
failure, risk of damage to equipment or personnel is minimal. The user
should periodically inspect the product’s performance in the actual
application. Use of the products beyond the recommended capabilities
and life span is not recommended.
Both outlets have union connections; inlet has no union
connection. All ports are socket ends. PVC and CPVC have
seats of PTFE backed with EPDM and EPDM O-rings.
True Union Ball
Check Valves
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Model No.
PVC/EPDM PVC/PTFE
Diaphragm Diaphragm Pipe
Socket Price CV Socket Price CV Size
FVL7805 $125 8.0 FVL7805-T $206 8.0 1⁄2"
FVL7807 139 11.1 FVL7807-T 215 11.1 3⁄4"
FVL7810 178 17.5 FVL7810-T 287 17.5 1"
FVL7815 268 31.0 FVL7815-T 422 31.0 11⁄2"
FVL7820 320 75.4 FVL7820-T 520 75.4 2"
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
For FNPT-threaded versions, add suffix “-N” to
model number, no additional charge.
Ordering Example: FVL7810-TN, PVC diaphragm
valve with PTFE diaphragm, 1 FNPT connected, $287.
Diaphragm Valves
Three-Way Ball Valves
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. CPVC Price Cv Pipe Size
FVL5305-CLC $27 12.95 1⁄2"
FVL5307-CLC 51 24.5 3⁄4"
FVL5310-CLC 50 47 1"
FVL5312-CLC 96 70 11⁄4"
FVL5315-CLC 96 112 11⁄2"
FVL5320-CLC 127 185 2"
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: FVL5312-CLC, CPVC ball valve,
70 Cv, 11⁄4" pipe size, $96.
Low-Cost Ball Valves